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Evaluation of kinetic data with ExpoFit V 1.3
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0.827067060547555

0.003721764075572

0.069621104780503
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0.001001447438354

0.000010411444457

0.001261391150638

Quality

Data points

Conversion

r 2 =

=

=

0.9999537583256

474  of  3797

49.8 %

Start at position: End at position:

Function: y = A exp ( -kx ) + C (Exponential decrease) Reference point: 0 (Zero)

52 / 0.75633  (6.8 %) 288.5 / 0.35222  (56.6 %)

2007 by Dr. Kempf

ExpoFit file: Vinyl azide_20 equiv_fur+Nu_c01_000 (Data-Extract at 535 nm).expDate of file: 23/10/2025 17:34:56

Source  file: Vinyl azide_20 equiv_fur+Nu_c01_000 (Data-Extract at 535 nm).txtDate of file: 23/10/2025 17:06:08

Type of source file: Universal ASCII - file data
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